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SummerSummer
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Fun-filled 

TERRIFIC TUESDAYS!TERRIFIC TUESDAYS!

TOP FOX CRAFTSTOP FOX CRAFTS
16/07- Crazy Mouse Making
23/07- Make a Plane
30/07- Super Scarecrows
06/08- Bee Gliders

15.00-16.00

Fun, games and prizes for the little people and of course
the grown ups too, with host SUPER-SEB!

13/08- Marvellous Mask Making
20/08- Make a Fox Key Ring
27/08- Make a Notepad
03/09- Make a Lollipop

PARTY IN THE PLAYDEN PARTY IN THE PLAYDEN From 17.00

BINGO BEATZ & GAMESHOW TIMEBINGO BEATZ & GAMESHOW TIME From 18.00

A fun musical based bingo game with some surprises!

THE BIG VERDANT QUIZTHE BIG VERDANT QUIZ From 19.30

Time to strain the brain during our weekly
family friendly PUB Quiz!

Every Tuesday from 16th July



SummerSummer
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Fun-filled 

SUMMER SPECIALITY LIVE ACTSSUMMER SPECIALITY LIVE ACTS

Wednesday 24th Jul
Graeme Shaw 

Wednesday 31st Jul
SCOOP Magic!

Wednesday 7th Aug
Hayden Parker

Wednesday 14th Aug
Kendrick Magic

Wednesday 21st Aug
Kimmo Magic!

Wednesday 28th Aug
Eileen & Joe!

Wednesday 17th Jul
Magic Show!

ON STAGE
7PM



SummerSummer
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Fun-filled 

Bushcraft Bonanza Meet the Dinosaurs

Wiz Around Oz- Walking Theatre

Nerf Battle Fun

Animal Encounters

Animal Encounters

Thu 18 Jul, 11.00 Thu 25th Jul, 12.00 Thu 1st Aug, 12.00

Thu 8th Aug, 12.00 Thu 15th Aug, 13.00

Thu 22nd Aug, 11.00 Thu 29th Aug, 12.00

No need to pre-book, just turn up and enjoy the fun!

Body Zorbing, Age 8+ 

OUR SHOWSTOPPERS!OUR SHOWSTOPPERS!
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FRIDAY NIGHT FUN TIMESFRIDAY NIGHT FUN TIMES

Fun-filled 

Fri 19th Jul
School’s Out Summer Party

Fri 26th Jul
Male Vocalist, Lee Paul

Fri 2nd Aug
A Night at the Races

Fri 9th Aug
Party Vocalist Louse Crosby

Fri 16th Aug
Silent Disco Fun

Fri 23rd Aug
Ace Singer, Mark Andrews

Fri 30th Aug
Fab Vocalist, Miss Jones

Fri 6th Sep
Ready to Glow- Party Night

FUN S
TARTS

8PM
FUN S

TARTS

8PM



14.00- Science Fun
15.00- Summer Crafts

SummerSummer
Entertainment! 
SUPER SATURDAY DAYTIME FUNSUPER SATURDAY DAYTIME FUN

Fun-filled 

No need to book in advance, simply turn up and
enjoy the fun!

14.00- Squishy Making
15.00- Nerf Water Fight

14.00- Mermaid Fun
15.00- Pirate Playtime

14.00- Jewellery Making
15.00- Sports Day

14.00- Animal Antics
15.00- Animal Crafts

14.00- Under the Sea Crafts
15.00- Mini Olympics

14.00- Drama Games
15.00- Nerf Water Fight

SAT 20th JULSAT 20th JUL SAT 27th JULSAT 27th JUL SAT 3rd AUGSAT 3rd AUG

SAT 10th AUGSAT 10th AUG SAT 17th AUGSAT 17th AUG SAT 24th AUGSAT 24th AUG

SAT 31st AUGSAT 31st AUG
MEET VINNIE OR VIOLET AT BREAKFAST!MEET VINNIE OR VIOLET AT BREAKFAST!

SAT 3rd AUG- CATCH VINNIE
BETWEEN 10.00 and 10.30AM
SAT 3rd AUG- CATCH VINNIE
BETWEEN 10.00 and 10.30AM

SAT 24th AUG- CATCH VIOLET
BETWEEN 10.00 and 10.30AM
SAT 24th AUG- CATCH VIOLET
BETWEEN 10.00 and 10.30AM
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SATURDAY NIGHTS THIS SUMMER
SATURDAY NIGHTS THIS SUMMER

Saturday 3rd August 
Time of Your Life Duo

Saturday 10th August
Laura Cairns

Saturday 27th July 
LOST IN MUSIC 

Saturday 17th August
Megan Vs Miley Tribute

Saturday 24th August
Shiel’s SKA & MADNESS

Saturday 31st August
Joe Black

Saturday 20th July
V! Vocal Trio

CASH PRIZE BINGO (Over 18 to play)
Tickets on sale 18.00, Eyes Down- 18.30.

From Saturday 20th July

Straight after Bingo- around 19.10! Fun

for tots, a chance to catch Vinnie or

Violet, lots of games and dancing!

Followed by our star studded line up of

Visiting Live Acts!

KID’s FUN TIMEKID’s FUN TIME
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SUNDAY’S
ACOUSTIC
SOUNDS!

SUNDAY’S
ACOUSTIC
SOUNDS!

Join us for a live acoustic set

by the Riverview between

17.00-19.00. 

Sunday 28th July, Sunday 11th

August & Sunday 25th August


